
Spring Sports Master Schedule 19-20 Girls Lacrosse

2/21/2020

Sport: Girls Lacrosse

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL Admin Sup
22 Feb Saturday All Day Girls Lacrosse V JAMBOREE Castle Park Scrimmage
2 Mar Monday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Castle Park Eastlake NL

4 March Wednesday 5:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Chula Vista Eastlake NL
11 March Wednesday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Bishop's Eastlake NL
16 March Monday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Grossmont Eastlake NL
19 March Thursday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Mission Hills Eastlake NL
23 March Monday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Hilltop Eastlake League
26 March Thursday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

2 April Thursday 5:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Olympian Eastlake League
6 April Monday 3:00 PM Girls Lacrosse V Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League
8 April Wednesday 4:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Ramona Ramona NL

10 April Friday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Mira Mesa Eastlake NL
11 April Saturday Girls Lacrosse V JV DIVISIONS Lacrosse BTL Tourney
16 April Thursday 7:00 PM Girls Lacrosse V Hilltop Hilltop League
18 April Saturday Girls Lacrosse V VARSITY DIV Lacrosse BTL Tourney
20 April Monday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Otay Ranch Eastlake League
21 April Tuesday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Mater Dei Eastlake NL
27 April Monday TBD Girls Lacrosse V Olympian Olympian League
30 April Thursday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V Bonita Vista Eastlake League
1 May Friday 6:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V OLP Eastlake NL
5 May Tuesday Girls Lacrosse V DIVISION 1 CIF PLAYOFFS NL Game
8 May Friday Girls Lacrosse V DIVISION 1 CIF QFINALS NL Game

12 May Tuesday Girls Lacrosse V DIVISION 1 CIF SEMIFINAL NL Game
16 May Saturday 2:30 PM Girls Lacrosse V CIF FINALS San Dieguto NL Game
21 May Thursday 6:00 PM Girls Lacrosse V Awards Banquet CV Golf Course Banquet

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL Admin Sup
22 Feb Saturday NONE Girls Lacrosse JV JAMBOREE Castle Park Scrimmage

2 Mar Monday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Castle Park Eastlake NL

4 March Wednesday NO TIME Girls Lacrosse JV Chula Vista Eastlake NL

11 March Wednesday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Bishop's Eastlake NL

16 March Monday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Grossmont Eastlake NL

19 March Thursday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Mission Hills Eastlake NL

23 March Monday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Hilltop Eastlake League

26 March Thursday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League

2 April Thursday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Olympian Eastlake League

6 April Monday NO TIME Girls Lacrosse JV Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League

8 April Wednesday 4:30 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Ramona Ramona NL

10 April Friday 3:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Mira Mesa Eastlake NL

11 April Saturday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV JV DIVISIONS Lacrosse BTL Tourney

16 April Thursday Girls Lacrosse JV Hilltop Hilltop League

18 April Saturday 5:30 PM Girls Lacrosse JV VARSITY DIV Lacrosse BTL Tourney

20 April Monday NO TIME Girls Lacrosse JV Otay Ranch Eastlake League

21 April Tuesday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Mater Dei Eastlake NL

27 April Monday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Olympian Olympian League

30 April Thursday NO TIME Girls Lacrosse JV Bonita Vista Eastlake League

1 May Friday 5:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV OLP Eastlake NL

5 May Tuesday NONE Girls Lacrosse JV DIVISION 1 CIF PLAYOFFS NL Game

8 May Friday NONE Girls Lacrosse JV DIVISION 1 CIF QFINALS NL Game

12 May Tuesday NONE Girls Lacrosse JV DIVISION 1 CIF SEMIFINAL NL Game

16 May Saturday NONE Girls Lacrosse JV CIF FINALS San Dieguto NL Game
21 May Thursday 6:00 PM Girls Lacrosse JV Awards Banquet CV Golf Course Banquet


